
CITY OF FRISCO TABULATION FOR RFQ NO. 1308-083
SENIOR CENTER DESIGN

Bid Opening Date: 9-6-13
Bid Opening Time: 2:00 PM

Vendors Submitting Qualifications:

Arcturis., 14241 Dallas Parkway, Suite 650, Dallas, TX 75254, Lisa Chill, phone 
214.530.0620, fax 214.932.1003, lchill@arcturis.com

Bown Reynolds Watford Architects, Inc. 3535 Travis Street, Suite 250, Dallas,  TX, 
75204, Gary DeVries, phone 214.528.8704, fax 214.528.8707 gdevries@brwarch.com

Brinkley Sargent, 5000 Quorum Drive, Suite 600, Dallas, TX 75254, Dwane M. 
Brinkley, phone 972.960.9970, fax 972.960.9751 dmbrinkley@brinkleysargen.com

CMA, 6060 North Central Expressway, Suite 850, Dallas, TX 75206, Stephen J. 
Elliott, phone 214.466.1192 fax 214.446.1197 selliott@cmatx.com

Pro Forma Architecture, Inc., 17000 N. Dallas Parkway, Suite 115, Dallas, TX 75248 
 Jeff D. Bulla III, phone 972.713.7100, fax no. not included,  jbulla@proforma- 
inc.com

Quorum Architects, Inc. 707 W. Vickery Blvd., Suite 101, Fort Worth, TX 76104, 
David Duman, phone 817.738.8095, fax 817.738.9524, davidd@qarch.com

RPGA Design Group, 101 S. Jennings Ave., Suite 100, Fort Worth, TX 76104, Javier 
Lucio, phone 817.332.9477, fax 817.332.9487, jlucio@rpgaarchitects.com

TR Design Group Inc., 2150 S. Central Expressway, Ste. #200, McKinney, Texas 
75070, Thomas Riggle, phone 292.562.7179, fax no. not included,  
thomas@trdesigngroup.com
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